Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 9,724.00 PF 1,167.00
HRA 0.00 ESI 171.00
CCA 0.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 0.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
Total Earnings 9,724.00 Total Deductions 1,338.00
Net Pay : Rs. 8,386.00
In Words : Rs. Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2017 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2017 (From 01/03/2017 To 31/03/2017)

[...]

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 5,452.00 PF 654.00
HRA 2,181.00 ESI 154.00
CCA 545.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 599.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
Total Earnings 8,777.00 Total Deductions 808.00
Net Pay : Rs. 7,969.00
In Words : Rs. Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Nine Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2017 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2017 (From 01/03/2017 To 31/03/2017)

[...]

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 9,200.00 PF 1,104.00
HRA 0.00 ESI 161.00
CCA 0.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 0.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
Total Earnings 9,200.00 Total Deductions 1,265.00
Net Pay : Rs. 7,935.00
In Words : Rs. Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Five Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2017 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2017 (From 01/03/2017 To 31/03/2017)

[...]

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 6,587.00 PF 790.00
HRA 881.00 ESI 135.00
CCA 0.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 0.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 198.00
Total Earnings 7,666.00 Total Deductions 925.00
Net Pay : Rs. 6,741.00
In Words : Rs. Six Thousand Seven Hundred Forty One Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2017 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2017 (From 01/03/2017 To 31/03/2017)

[...]

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC SALARY 7,407.00 PF 889.00
HRA 2,222.00 ESI 209.00
CCA 741.00 ADVANCE 0.00
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 1,566.00 TDS 0.00
OVERTIME ( 0 Hr. ) 0.00
BONUS1 0.00
Total Earnings 11,936.00 Total Deductions 1,098.00
Net Pay : Rs. 10,838.00
In Words : Rs. Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Eight Only
TDS Deducted Upto Mar/2017 : Rs. Nil
This is Computer Generated Sheet, does not require Signature.

Authorised Signatory

TMS SECURITY SERVICES
A-26, DEFENCE ENCLAVE, PART-II,, MOHAN GARDEN,, UTTAM NAGAR

-110059 DELHI
PAY SLIP For the Month of Mar/2017 (From 01/03/2017 To 31/03/2017)